Monitorler

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

ASUS

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

24.5

Uriin

LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

LG 24U421A-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI USB-C CURVED

DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

TUF GAMING VG257Q5A 24.5" 200HZ 0.5MS

MONITOR

LENOVO THINKVISION S24-4e 64B5KAT1TK FHD IPS

HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS

FREESYNC MONITOR

MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI (Yikseklik
Ayarli)

Marka

Lg

Msi

Lg

Dahua

Hp

Asus

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Msi

Msi

Lg

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

118,00

119,00

129,00

145,00

159,00

159,00

160,00

189,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24

24

23.

23.

23.

25

24,

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

24

23

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ

HDMI+VGA VESA

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

Dell

Gamepower

Asus

Philips

Asus

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Asus

Msi

5+

259,00

115,00

120,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

149,00

150,00

150,00

155,00

165,00

169,00

189,00

199,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 0 209,00 USD

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 230,00 USD

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C Dell 0 259,00 USD



